Bi
t t
o
be
nd
Mud Motors – 3 3/4" - 5/6 lobe 3.0 stage
Drilling motors – Technical data
Motor specifications (PH-375-560-30)
Tool OD
Lobe configuration
Number of stages
Bit to bend
Weight
Length
Recommended bit size
Top connection (Box)
Bit connection (Box)
Flow rate
Rotation
Speed range
Max. Diff. pressure
Maximum torque
Maximum power
HSG max allowable pull
Bit max allowable pull
3.75"
44.96"
348 lbs
163.07"
4 5/8" - 5 7/8"
80 - 200 gpm
1.469 Rev/Gal
455 psi
818 ft-lbs
44 hp
195,505 lbs
84,900 lbs
95 mm
1,142 mm
158 kg
4,142 mm
118 - 149 mm
303 - 757 l/min
0.388 Rev/Lit
31.4 bar
1,110 Nm
32 kW
870 KN
380 KN
5/6 lobe
3.0 stage
2 7/8" reg.
2 7/8" reg.
117 - 294 rpm
Imperial Metric
Bend
angle
Slick bearing housing
0.31
0.62
0.93
1.22
1.50
1.76
2.00
2.23
2.42
2.60
2.74
2.85
2.93
2.98
3.00
4090
330
180
120
100
80
70
60
60
50
50
50
50
50
570
230
150
110
90
80
70
60
60
60
50
50
50
410
210
150
110
100
80
80
70
70
70
70
560
230
150
110
90
80
70
70
60
60
60
60
4 3/4" 5" 5 1/2" 5 7/8"
Hole size
Predicted build radius (m)
Europe, China, Middle East, India  Prime Horizontal Ltd  Salland 3, 1948 RE Beverwijk  The Netherlands  Ph: +31 251 271 790
United States, Canada, Mexico  Prime Horizontal Inc  7710 Harms Road  Houston, TX 77041 US  Ph: +1 346 998 1180
Australia & Southeast Asia  Prime Horizontal Australia Pty Ltd  Unit2, 220 New Cleveland Road  Tingalpa Qld 4173, Australia  Ph: +61 73 821 3684
For more information contact Prime Horizontal Group of Companies www.primehorizontal.com
Mud Motors – 3 3/4" - 5/6 lobe 3.0 stage
Torque
Speed
Power
Efficiency
Torque
M (Nm)
P (MPa)
0 0.60 1.20 1.80 2.40 3.00 3.60 4.20 4.80 5.40 6.00 6.60
1295
1165
1036
906
777
647
518
388
259
129
0
286
257
229
200
172
143
114
86
57
29
0 0
60
54
48
42
36
30
24
18
12
6
0
35
32
28
25
21
18
14
11
7
4
Speed
n (r/min)
Power
P (Kw)
Efficiency
ŋt (%)
Torque, Speed, Power & Efficiency curves